
Tankhala Dabhoi Mix Passenger (UnReserved)/52030 - Pass - WR 
TNKA/Tankhala to CCP/Chhuchhapura Junction 

2h 5m - 38 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TNKA Tankhala 14:00 0 1 0 25 WR
2 SNDA Sandhia 14:13 14:14 1m 0 1 5 19 WR
3 NSW Naswadi 14:30 14:31 1m 0 1 10 19 WR
4 KLDA Kalediya 14:42 14:43 1m 0 1 14 19 WR
5 GHTI Ghantoli 14:56 14:57 1m 0 1 18 23 WR
6 BTPR Bhatpur 15:13 15:14 1m 0 1 24 21 WR
7 GPS Gojpur Sankheda 15:40 15:41 1m 0 1 33 13 WR
8 CCP Chhuchhapura

Junction
16:05 0 1 38 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (02:11)

Jul 01 2024 (02:11)

1

1


